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Parts Catalog

Striping Kit
Zero-Turn-Radius Riding Mower with 34in
Cutting Unit

Model No. 140-8374
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Striping Kit Assembly No. 140-8374

Part Number Qty. Description

140-8375-03
3290-199
131-4178
3256-55
3234-4
139-1727
139-1723
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Bracket-Striping, 34" Fab
Nut-Speed

Wiper-34 Inch
Washer-Flat

Screw-HHF
Screw-HWH, Thd Roll
Washer-Flat
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